
Month

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Begining

12/13/2024

1/15/2025

2/14/2025

3/14/2025

4/15/2025

5/15/2025

6/13/2025

7/15/2025

8/15/2025

9/13/2025

10/15/2025

11/14/2025

Ending

1/14/2025

2/13/2025

3/13/2025

4/14/2025

5/14/2025

6/12/2025

7/14/2025

8/14/2025

9/12/2025

10/14/2025

11/13/2025

12/12/2025

2025 Kasasa  Qualification Cycle Dates®

Kasasa  Checking Statement Cycle Dates:®

Statements will be available on the 16th of every month.


