

## **2025** Kasasa® Qualification Cycle Dates

	1	
Month	Begining	Ending
January	12/13/2024	1/14/2025
February	1/15/2025	2/13/2025
March	2/14/2025	3/13/2025
April	3/14/2025	4/14/2025
May	4/15/2025	5/14/2025
June	5/15/2025	6/12/2025
July	6/13/2025	7/14/2025
August	7/15/2025	8/14/2025
September	8/15/2025	9/12/2025
October	9/13/2025	10/14/2025
November	10/15/2025	11/13/2025
December	11/14/2025	12/12/2025

## Kasasa® Checking Statement Cycle Dates:

Statements will be available on the 16th of every month.